RUSTENBURG LOCAL MUNICIPALITY
In favour of: SIDO CONSULTING ENGINEERS 
CC REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2009/060334/23  
In respect of certain property, namely: ERF 2509 
CASHAN EXTENSION 28 TOWNSHIP Registration 
Division J.Q., North West Province MEASURING 
1319 (ONE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED AND 
NINETEEN) Square Metres which has been lost or 
destroyed. All interested persons having objection to 
the issue of such copy are hereby required to lodge 
the same in writing, National Department of Agriculture, 
Land Reform and Rural Development, Dalrrd Building,